Electric Actuator
ESA Series
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR ESA SERIES
CKD (China) Corporation
ACCTUATCTUATOR ESA SERIES
C-CC-1416A
New Products
Can be mounted from the top

Motorless Type
ESA Series
How to order
ESA L M CNE 1 B06 MR05 NN0050
Example of model number
ESA-06LE-050050NNN-M1MRCB
Body size : Body width 70 mm
Motor mounting direction : Direct mounting
Screw lead : 5 mm
Stroke length : 50 mm
Motor type : M
Sensor specifi cation :  Sensor rail and magnet.
Right side mounting
Origin sensor : Yes
Limit sensor : Yes
* 1    MR, ML: The sensor is a cylinder switch.
 DR, DL: The sensor is a photoelectric sensor.
  In case of "Sensor rai l and magnet or jaw for
mounting", the origin sensor and limit sensor are "N.
None" after selecting NN.
  Origin sensor and limit sensor are available as a set.
Select "None" for both of them if selecting None  for
either.
  Example: Set of origin sensor "None" + limit sensor
"YES" is not available.
* 2   Motor mounting position
 D:  The downward return mounting stroke length
starts from 150 mm.
Series
Body size
Motorless
Motor mounting direction
ESA-04
ESA-06
Stroke lengthScrew lead Motor type
Motor capacity
Sensor  specifi cation
Origin sensor
Limit sensor
* 1* 1
* 1
* 2
E Direct mounting
R Right return mounting
D Downward return mounting
L Left return mounting
Sensor rail and magnet or jaw for mounting
NN None
MR Sensor rail and magnet. Right side mounting
ML Sensor rail and magnet. Left side mounting
DR Sensor rail and jaw. Right side mounting
DL Sensor rail and jaw. Left side mounting
05 Screw lead 5 mm
10 Screw lead 10 mm
20 Screw lead 20 mm
0050 Stroke length: 50 mm
(Per 50 mm)
0500 Stroke length: 500 mm
M
Y
P
N None
C Yes
N None
B Yes
0050 Stroke length 50 mm
(Per 50 mm)
0600 Stroke length 600 mm
0700 Stroke length 700 mm
04 Body width 48 mm
06 Body width 70 mm
Left
Slider

3000 rpm, Direction: Uni-direction
*Refer to page 15 for details.
How to order
ESA-04L E 05 M 1N C BNN
A   Motor mounting direction
E Direct mounting
B   Screw lead
05 Screw lead 5 mm
10 Screw lead 10 mm
20 Screw lead 20 mm
C   Stroke length
0050 Stroke length 50 mm
(Per 50 mm)
0500 Stroke length 500 mm
F   Origin sensor
N None
C Yes
G   Limit sensor
N None
B Yes
D   Motor type
M For mounted motor specifi cation,
refer to the Series Variation page
at the beginning of the manual.
Y
P
E   Sensor  specifi cation
NN None
MR Sensor rail and magnet.
Right side mounting
ML Sensor rail and magnet.
Left side mounting
DR Sensor rail and jaw.
Right side mounting
DL Sensor rail and jaw.
Left side mounting
*MR, ML: The sensor is a cylinder switch.
 DR, DL:  The sensor is a photoelectric
sensor.
* Origin sensor and limit sensor are avail-
able as a set. Select "None" for both of
them if selecting None  for either.
0200 MR
Example of model number
ESA-04LE-050200NNN-M1MRCB
Body size : Body width 48 mm
Motor mounting direction : Direct mounting
Screw lead : 5 mm
Stroke length : 200 mm
Motor type : M
Sensor specifi cation : Sensor rail and magnet. Right side mounting
Origin sensor : Yes
Limit sensor : Yes
A B C D E F G
2
Mounted motor
specifi cation Coupling Motor mounting bolt
Size Quantity
M
Assembled
shipment
M4 4
Y M4 4
P M3 4
Sensor type Manufacturer Model Quantity
Cylinder switch CKD SW-T2V 3
Photoelectric sensor OMRON EE-SX672 3
List of attachments When selecting origin sensor/limit sensor
Dimensions (ESA-04LE)
Stroke length code 0050 0100 0150 0200 0250 0300 0350 0400 0450 0500
Stroke length (mm) 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500
Body length: LL 229 279 329 379 429 479 529 579 629 679
L2 197 247 297 347 397 447 497 547 597 647

3000 rpm, Direction: Uni-direction
*Refer to page 15 for details.
How to order
ESA-04L L 05 M 1N C BNN0200 MR
Example of model number
ESA-04LL-050200NNN-M1MRCB
Body size : Body width 48 mm
Motor mounting direction : Left return mounting
Screw lead : 5 mm
Stroke length : 200 mm
Motor type : M
Sensor specifi cation : Sensor rail and magnet. Right side mounting
Origin sensor : Yes
Limit sensor : Yes
A   Motor mounting direction
R Right return
mounting
D Downward
return mounting
L Left return
mounting
B   Screw lead
05 Screw lead 5 mm
10 Screw lead 10 mm
20 Screw lead 20 mm
C   Stroke length
0050 Stroke length: 50 mm
(Per 50 mm)
0500 Stroke length: 500 mm
* 150 to 500 mm in case of down-
ward return mounting.
F   Origin sensor
N None
C Yes
G   Limit sensor
N None
B Yes
D   Motor type
M For mounted motor specifi cation,
refer to the Series Variation page
at the beginning of the manual.
Y
P
E   Sensor  specifi cation
NN None
MR Sensor rail and magnet.
Right side mounting
ML Sensor rail and magnet.
Left side mounting
DR Sensor rail and jaw.
Right side mounting
DL Sensor rail and jaw.
Left side mounting
*MR, ML:  The sensor is a cylin-
der switch.
  DR, DL:  The sensor is a photo-
electric sensor.
* Origin sensor and limit sensor
are available as a set. Select
"None" for both of them if se-
lecting None  for either.
* The motor return direction can-
not be the same as the sensor
mounting direction.
  Example: The sensor rail mount-
ing direction cannot be Right if
the motor return direction is R.
A B C D E F G
4
Mounted motor

3000 rpm, Direction: Uni-direction
*Refer to page 15 for details.
How to order
ESA-06L E 05 M 1N C BNN0200 MR
A   Motor mounting direction
E Direct mounting
B   Screw lead
05 Screw lead 5 mm
10 Screw lead 10 mm
20 Screw lead 20 mm
C   Stroke length
0050 Stroke length: 50 mm
(Per 50 mm)
0600 Stroke length: 600 mm
0700 Stroke length: 700 mm
F   Origin sensor
N None
C Yes
G   Limit sensor
N None
B Yes
D   Motor type
M For mounted motor specifi cation,
refer to the Series Variation page
at the beginning of the manual.
Y
P
E   Sensor  specifi cation
NN None
MR Sensor rail and magnet.
Right side mounting
ML Sensor rail and magnet.
Left side mounting
DR Sensor rail and jaw.
Right side mounting
DL Sensor rail and jaw.
Left side mounting
*MR, ML:  The sensor is a cylin-
der switch.
  DR, DL:  The sensor is a photo-
electric sensor.
* Origin sensor and limit sensor
are available as a set. Select
"None" for both of them if se-
lecting None  for either.
Example of model number
ESA-06LE-050200NNN-M1MRCB
Body size : Body width 70 mm
Motor mounting direction : Direct mounting
Screw lead : 5 mm
Stroke length : 200 mm
Motor type : M
Sensor specifi cation : Sensor rail and magnet. Right side mounting
Origin sensor : Yes
Limit sensor : Yes
A B C D E F G
8
Mounted motor
specifi cation Coupling Motor mounting bolt
Size Quantity
M
Assembled
shipment
M4 4
Y M4 4
P M3 4
Sensor type Manufacturer Model Quantity
Cylinder switch CKD SW-T2V 3
Photoelectric
sensor
OMRON EE-SX672 3
List of attachments When selecting origin sensor/limit sensor
ESA Series

3000 rpm, Direction: Uni-direction
*Refer to page 15 for details.
How to order
ESA-06L L 05 M 1N C BNN0200 MR
B   Screw lead
05 Screw lead 5 mm
10 Screw lead 10 mm
20 Screw lead 20 mm
C   Stroke length
0050 Stroke length 50 mm
(Per 50 mm)
0600 Stroke length 600 mm
0700 Stroke length 700 mm
* 150 to 500 mm in case of
downward return mounting.
F   Origin sensor
N None
C Yes
G   Limit sensor
N None
B Yes
D   Motor type
M For mounted motor specifi cation,
refer to the Series Variation page
at the beginning of the manual.
Y
P
E   Sensor  specifi cation
NN None
MR Sensor rail and magnet.
Right side mounting
ML Sensor rail and magnet.
Left side mounting
DR Sensor rail and jaw.
Right side mounting
DL Sensor rail and jaw.
Left side mounting
*MR, ML:  The sensor is a cylin-
der switch.
  DR, DL:  The sensor is a photo-
electric sensor.
* Origin sensor and limit sensor
are available as a set. Select
"None" for both of them if se-
lecting None  for either.
* The motor return direction
cannot be the same as the
sensor mounting direction.
  Example: The sensor ra i l
mounting direction cannot be
Right if the motor return direc-
tion is R.
Example of model number
ESA-06LL-050200NNN-M1MRCB
Body size : Body width 70 mm
Motor mounting direction : Left return mounting
Screw lead : 5 mm
Stroke length : 200 mm
Motor type : M
Sensor specifi cation : Sensor rail and magnet. Right side mounting
Origin sensor : Yes
Limit sensor : Yes
A   Motor mounting direction
R Right return
mounting
D Downward
return mounting
L Left return
mounting
A B C D E F G
10
Mounted motor